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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

ZBwsi 0.
6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme
7.15 Announcer’s Choice
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sentimental Serenade
9.45 We Travel-the Friendly Road with
Uncle Tom10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. OQ Melody Showcase11,30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12, O Mid-day Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Advice in Musio
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
Making Quiz,’ Overseas News, Romancesof the Pacific: Mad Annie of Cloncurry
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.45 ° Afternoon Variety: Light Orches-tras
4.15 Keyboard Stars
4.30 Dance Band4.45 Songs from Stage and Soreen5. 0 Organ Melodies

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Porpora6.15 Popular Parade
6.30 Westward Ho7.0 Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed ‘7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 isles of Romance8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Sons of the Sea: Drake at Cadiz,and Cunningham at Taranto,9.30 Something Old, Something New10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Design for Dancing10.30 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

ae igtal
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
4.9 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Music of Spring
10.24 Crossroads of Life
11. O Music of the Movies
11.15 The ivan Rixon Singers
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
412. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Light Variety :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Overseas) News, You and Your Home,

a

Romance’ of the Pacific: The Story ofCharlotte Badger .
3.30 Piano Time
3.45 Vocal Duets4.0 Popular Orchestras
4.30 Oscar Rabin
5. 0 Variety5.15 Comedy Time5.30 Junior Review
"EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Puccini6.15 Evening Echoes> The Organ, the Dance Band, ande
6.45. Tino Rossi (vocal)J. 0 Organ Reverie7.15 The \World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Don’t Say.It Again, by Jack Sher8. 0G Hagen’s. Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 tsles of Romance
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes) |9. 0 Sons of the Sea: Battle of the
Azores and Jarvis Bay (first broadcast)9.30 Dick Haymes (vocal)
10. Q Stories from Edgar Allan Poe:
Mystery of Marie Roget ,10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3Z.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a New Day
|7. 0 Top O’ The Morning Tunes
i838. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
i193. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
| 9.30 Music for Everyone10. 0 My Husband’s Love
|
10.45 Movie Magazine
{410.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
by oo Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth©)fg Musical. Menu For Your Lunch
4 .30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories'2. 0 "
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),items of Interest from Overseas, Home-

|
maker’s Quiz, Romance of the Pacific:

| The Mystery of the Marigold3.30 Stars of the Concert Platform
3.45 Salvador Camarata and The London

| Town Orchestra
|
4.0 Spotlight on the Hulbert Brothers15 Variety Calls the Tune0 Children’s Session30 Junior Review
45 Prelude to Dinner
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Boccherina
|6.30 From the Treasury of Popularic «+

6.45 Tunes of the Times7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry. Mason:The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isies of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)
8.45 In Search a Playwright9. 0 Unto All Men: The Intervention of
Avery Mann9.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera
9.45 The Saion Orchestra10. O Parker of the Yard (final episode)10.15 The Ink Spots
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB : 1040 cc om m.
6. 0 am. London News6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Choirs and Light Orchestral
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the Thesaurus Library
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Fred
Waring and his Pennsylvanians, Lanny
Ross, Arthur Young (Novachord)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 The Music of the Violin2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Tunes You Used To Like
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Items of interest from Overseas, Home-makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific:Monster’s Mountain
3.30 Bands and Ballads :

4. 0 Partners in Harmony
4.15 Latin Favourites
4.30 Two Piano Time
4.45 Continental Rhythms6. 0 Children’s Session: Peter
5.30 Junior Review ~

5.46 Bluey
‘ EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Ghosts of Music: Rubenstein
6.15 Musical Dramatisation by LewWhite, Organist
6.30 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes6.45 Listen To My Song
: The Kingsway Symphony Orchestra7.15 The Worid Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the 0

os way Wedding7.45 The Rank Outsi ‘

8. 0* WHagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance: Bryan O’Brien

8.45
9. O
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Beau ideal .

Unto All Men: Absalom
Songs by Negro Artists
Recent Additions to the Library
Silas Marner
In a Light and Bright Mood
Evening Request Session
Close down

22, _ PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke,’ = 319 om,

7. 0 a.m, Breakfast Session
7.32
9. 0°
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30

6.0
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45

Local Weather Forecast.
Good Morning Request Session
Waltzes Old and New
Whistle While You Work
Heritage Hall
Girl of the Ballet
Close down P

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Mayfair and Manhattan
From James Melton’s Repertoire
Beau Ideal
Tango Time
Lilian Dale Affair
Above Suspicion
Adventures of Perry Mason: Case

of the Hurried Courtship
8. 0
8.15
8.30

Stepmother
All Visitors Ashore
Hawaiian Harmony

8.45 Evergreens of Melod 5

9.0 Unto -All Men: The Mantle of theMeek

yp
4 Design for Dancing9. Tranquil Tempo
10. 0 Close down
| Trade names appearing tn Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

Kenneth Melyin’s entertaining diaryof unusual occurrences and inventions
under the title of "The World
Laughed" is heard from the ZB stations
to-night at 7.15.

ae ~ x
4ZB are featuring tuneful musie by
Fred Waring and his Pennsylvanians,
Lanny Ross, and Arthur Young at the
Novachord, at 1.0 p.m. torday under
the title of "Stars Entertain."

3s k ae

Opera lovers who are still savouring
the glorious melodies of "‘La Boheme"
and "Madame Butterfly" will be in-
terested in the episode of "Ghosts of
Music" from 2ZB at 6.0 p.m, as it
features the composer Puccini,

ae *
Edgar Allan ee in his stories "TheMystery of the Marie Roget" and "The
Murders in the Rue Morgue," created
one of the first of that great line of
detectives which includes Sherlock
Holmes and a legion of others. A radio
dramatisation of ."The Mystery ofthe Marie Roget’"’ commences from 2ZB
at 10 o’clock tonight.
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